ANALcoLICI

Purezza sparkling or still water
(Unlimited per person)

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Lemonade
Lemon Lime and Bitters
Juices

Orange, Apple, Pineapple

Premium Organic Italian Soft Drink
Blood Orange, Lemon, Chinotto

4.5

4.5



BIRRE

330ml

Peroni ‘Leggera’ - light beer - 3.5% Alc. Vol.
Roma, Lazio

Peroni ‘Nastro Azzurro’ - crisp lager

Roma, Lazio

Moretti - pale lager
Bergamo, Lombardia

Ichnusa ‘Non Filtrata’ - unfiltered lager

Cagliari, Sardegna

500ml|
Peroni ‘Gran Riserva’ - premium double malt
Roma, Lazio

SIDRO DI MELE

330ml
Sommersby Cider — apple cider

10

12

13

14

20

12



APERITIVI

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Soda Water

Campari col Bianco
Campari, white wine

Negroni
Gin, Vermouth, Campari

Negroni ‘Sbagliato’
Prosecco, Vermouth, Campari

Bellini
Peach nectar, Prosecco

Martinis
Gin or Vodka

Gin, Vodka, Whiskey, Bourbon, Rum

16

16

14

18

18

16

20

12



VINI AL BICCHIERE

Wines by the glass
FRIZZANTI
Sparkling

125ml
NV - ‘Il Follo’ Glera 15
Prosecco DOC, Veneto
BIANCHI
White 150ml
2019 - Fasoli Gino Pinot Grigio 16
Bianco Veronese IGT, Veneto
2019 — Antichi Poderi ‘Jerzu’ Vermentino 15
Vermentino di Sardegna DOC, Sardegna
2019 - San Lorenzo ‘la vigna di Gino’ Verdicchio 15
Verdicchio di Jesi DOC, Marche
ROSATI
Rose’ 150ml
2019 - Sella e Mosca Sangiovese, Cannonau 15

Rosato di Alghero DOC, Sardegna



ROSSI
Red

2019 - La Striscia ‘Bernardino
Chianti DOCG, Toscana

2018 - Sella e Mosca.
Alghero DOC, Sardegna

2018 - San Lorenzo ‘di Gino’
Rosso Piceno DOC, Marche

DoLCI
Dessert

2013- Cantine di Dolianova
Dolianova IGT, Sardegna

2019 - Braida

Moscato d’Asti DOCG, Piemonte

150mli
Sangiovese 15
Cannonau (Grenache) 15

Montepulciano 16

75ml
Moscato Passito 16
Moscato d’Asti 15



MAGNUMS (1,5 L)
Red

2012 — Gabriele Scaglione

Langhe Rosso DOC, Piemonte Nebbiolo

2014 — Gabriele Scaglione
Barolo DOCG, Piemonte Nebbiolo

2016 — Gabriele Scaglione
Nebbiolo DOC, Piemonte Nebbiolo

(wooden box $20)

174

282

156



FRIZZANTI
Sparkling

NV - Il Follo , Extra Dry Glera
Prosecco DOC, Veneto

NV —Santus, Brut Chardonnay-Pinot Nero
Franciacorta DOCG, Lombardia

ROSATI
Rose’

2018 - Trasquanello Sangiovese
Toscana IGP, Toscana

2019 - Sella e Mosca Sangiovese-Cannonau
Rosato di Alghero DOC, Sardegna

66

98

69

60



BIANCHI

White

2019 - Fasoli Gino Pinot Grigio
Bianco Veronese IGT, Veneto

2019 - San Lorenzo ‘la vigna di Gino’ Verdicchio
Verdicchio di Jesi DOC, Marche

2016 - Fasoli Gino ‘Perantonie’ Chardonnay
Veronese IGT, Veneto

2019 — Antichi Poderi ‘Jerzu’ Vermentino
Vermentino di Sardegna DOC, Sardegna

2018 - St. Micheal-Eppan Gewurtztraminer
Appiano DOC, Alto Adige
2018 - Varvaglione 12 e mezzo’ Malvasia

Roma IGT, Lazio

2018 - Grillo Parlante ‘Fondo Antico’ Grillo
Trapani IGP, Sicilia

2018 — Casa d’Ambra Ischia Bianco Biancolella, Forastera
Ischia DOC, Campania

2018 — Livon Sauvignon Blanc
Collio IGT, Friuli Venezia Giulia

2017 - Flaibani. Pinot Grigio Ramato
Venezia Giulia IGT, Friuli Venezia Giulia

2013 - Massucco Arneis
Roero Arneis DOCG, Piemonte

68

60

72

60

105

54

85

75

78

86

66



ROSSI
Red

2017 - Varvaglione
Salento IGP, Puglia

2017 — Punset ‘Neh!’
Langhe DOC, Piemonte

2016 - Gabriele Scaglione
Langhe DOC, Piemonte

2019 - La Striscia ‘Bernardino
Chianti DOCG, Toscana

2018 - San Lorenzo ‘di Gino’
Rosso Piceno DOC, Marche

2018 - Fasoli Gino
Valpolicella DOC, Veneto

2016 - Poggio Mandorlo
Toscana DOCG, Toscana

2018 — Valdibella ‘Kerasos’
Sicilia DOC, Sicilia

2018 — Sella e Mosca.
Alghero DOC, Sardegna

Primitivo

Barbera — Dolcetto - Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Sangiovese

Montepulciano

Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara.

Sangiovese-Merlot

Nero d’Avola

Cannonau (Grenache)

54

76

82

66

60

89

69

78



DoLcCI
Dessert

2013- Cantine di Dolianova
Dolianova IGT, Sardegna

2019 - Braida
Moscato d’Asti DOCG, Piemonte

Moscato Passito

Moscato d’Asti

90
500ml

52
375ml



DIGESTIVI, AMARI, LIQUORI

Grappa - Riserva di Barolo

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Averna

Limoncello
Mandarello

Crema di Limoncello
Sambuca
Frangelico

Crema di Whiskey

18

13

12

13

12

12

12



CAFFE’ E THE

Espresso
Macchiato, Flat White, Cappuccino, Mocha

Double, Decaf

Hot Chocolate

Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green tea,

3.5

0.5

Peppermint, Chamomile, Lemongrass & Ginger, Liquorice

Fully Licensed ~ BYO wine only $12.00 per bottle corkage
A processing fee of 1.65% applies to all credit cards transactions
A 15% surcharge applies on all public holidays



